Lay Down King Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lay Down King. Lay Down King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 28th 17:05 Lingfield [True Scarlet 3.40 1.00 Loss 1 -1.20 -11.41

Lay 28th 16:35 Lingfield |Vipin 3.65 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -10.21

Lay 28th 16:00 Lingfield |Total 2.86 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -11.16

Commitment

Lay 28th 16:45 First Flow 1.62 1.00 Loss 1 -0.40 -12.11
Doncaster

Lay 28th 16:10 It\'s Probably 2.96 1.00 Loss 1 -1.38 -11.71
Doncaster Me

Lay 27th 14:30 Da Vinci 2.90 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -10.33
Newcastle

Lay 27th 13:55 llhabela Fact 2.90 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -11.28
Newcastle

Lay 27th 16:30 Ludlow |Optimised 2.86 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -12.23

Lay 27th 16:00 Ludlow [Kilconny Bridge 3.60 1.00 Loss 1 -2.05 -13.18

Lay 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Truckin Away 3.15 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -11.13

Lay 27th 15:17 Celtic Flames 2.98 1.00 Loss 1 -1.59 -12.08
Musselburgh

Lay 27th 14:15 Ludlow |Red Risk 4.79 1.00 Loss 1 -3.79 -10.49

Lay 27th 13:00 Judex Lefou 1.86 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -6.7
Musselburgh

Lay 27th 15:40 Carnwennan 3.65 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -7.65
Newcastle

Lay 26th 15:18 Admiral\'s 3.90 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -8.6
\Wincanton Secret

Lay 26th 17:20 Art Mauresque 2.32 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -7.6
\Wincanton

Lay 26th 15:05 Split Down 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -7.55
Southwell South

Lay 26th 14.05 Gorgeous 2.88 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -6.55
Southwell General

Lay 26th 13:56 Market [Lady Master 3.75 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -5.55
Rasen

Lay 26th 14:35 Brooklyn Boy 2.10 1.00 Loss 2 -0.05 -5.5
Southwell

Lay 26th 12:25 Market [Hazzaar 4.10 1.00 Loss 9 -0.05 -5.45
Rasen

Lay 25th 17:00 Lingfield [Bold Decision 3.25 1.00 Loss 8 -0.05 -5.4

Lay 25th 16:30 Lingfield |Bythebay 2.38 1.00 Loss 2 -0.05 -5.35

Lay 25th 15:30 Lingfield |In Demand 2.36 1.00 Loss 2 -0.05 -5.3

Lay 25th 15:00 Lingfield |Palavecino 32.95 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -5.25

Lay 24th 20:00 Beau Geste 3.00 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -4.25
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 24th 19:30 Dazzling 3.95 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -3.25
\Wolverhampto [Darren
n

Lay 24th 17:30 Mukhadram 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -2.25
Wolverhampto (Way
n

Lay 24th 16:45 Equidae 162.00 1.00 Loss 5 -0.05 -2.2
Southwell

Lay 24th 16:10 Aunt Helen 6.50 1.00 Loss 6 -0.05 -2.15
Southwell

Lay 24th 15:40 Jack The Truth 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -0.05 -2.1
Southwell

Lay 24th 14:35 Capla Spirit 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -0.05 -2.05
Southwell

Lay 23rd 17:20 Fontwell |Frenchy Du 3.50 1.00 Loss 3 -0.05 -2
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Large
Lay 20th 16:41 Wenceslaus 4.00 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -1.95
Huntingdon
Lay 20th 15:20 Moveonup 2.30 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -2.9
Southwell
Lay 20th 19:30 Rulers 3.05 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -3.85
Chelmsford Kingdom
City
Lay 19th 20:30 Kempton [Agent Of 2.90 1.00 Race - 0.00 -4.8
Fortune Cancelled
Lay 19th 20:00 Kempton [Home Before 3.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -4.8
Dusk
Lay 19th 19:30 Kempton |Treacherous 2.52 1.00 Loss 1 -1.00 -3.8
Lay 19th 18:30 Kempton |Al Badr 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -0.05 -2.8
Lay 18th 19:00 Astro Jakk 3.55 1.00 Loss 1 -2.70 -2.75
Southwell
Lay 18th 18:00 Poeta 2.90 1.00 Win 6 0.95 -0.0499999999
Southwell Brasileiro 99996
Lay 18th 17:05 Easy As That 3.25 1.00 Loss 1 -3.10 -1
Musselburgh
Lay 18th 15:35 Duke Of Navan 3.50 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.1
Musselburgh
Lay 18th 14:30 First Account 3.10 1.00 Loss 1 -1.24 1.15
Musselburgh
Lay 18th 14:00 Glorious Lady 3.70 1.00 Loss 1 -1.24 2.39
Musselburgh
Lay 18th 15:50 Lady Breffni 2.37 1.00 Win 3 0.95 3.63
Punchestown
Lay 17th 15:55 Carlisle |Teescomponen 2.98 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.68
ts Lad
Lay 17th 14:50 Carlisle |Hold That 2.62 1.00 Win 5 0.95 1.73
Taught
Lay 17th 15:40 Lingfield |Wise Eagle 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.36 0.78
Lay 17th 14:35 Lingfield [Highway One 3.80 1.00 Win 2 0.95 2.14
Lay 16th 15:25 Kempton |Entangling 3.45 1.00 Win 3 0.95 1.19
Lay 16th 14:50 Kempton |Noble Fox 2.88 1.00 Win 3 0.95 0.24
Lay 16th 14:15 Kempton |Lexington 4.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -0.71
Storm
Lay 16th 16:00 Navan |Speak Easy 3.50 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -1.66
Lay 16th 13:20 Navan |Joshua Webb 3.60 1.00 Win U 0.95 -2.61
Lay 15th 19:00 Rideson 2.62 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -3.56
Newcastle
Lay 15th 17:30 The Bull 3.40 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -451
Newcastle
Lay 15th 17:00 Haydock |Wishing And 2.02 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -5.46
Hoping
Lay 15th 16:25 Haydock |Ramses De 2.28 1.00 Loss 1 -0.87 -6.41
Teillee
Lay 15th 14:40 Haydock |Sir Psycho 2.34 1.00 Loss 1 -1.12 -5.54
Lay 15th 14:05 Haydock |The Worlds 3.10 1.00 Win PU 0.95 -4.42
End
Lay 15th 16:45 Ascot Belle De 3.80 1.00 Win 2 0.95 -5.37
Manech
Lay 15th 13:50 Ascot Sam Brown 3.50 1.00 Win PU 0.95 -6.32
Lay 15th 13:15 Ascot  [Master 2.48 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -7.27
Debonair
Lay 14th 20:00 Dundalk [Adnap 3.20 1.00 Loss 1 -1.66 -8.22
Lay 14th 19:00 Dundalk |China\'s Storm 2.88 1.00 Loss 1 -2.08 -6.56
Lay 14th 15:40 Lingfield |Makram 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.52 -4.48
Lay 14th 15:20 Senior Citizen 2.66 1.00 Loss 1 -1.80 -2.96
Fakenham
Lay 14th 14:35 Lingfield |[Emraan 2.32 1.00 Loss 1 -1.15 -1.16
Lay 14th 18:15 Sur Mer 4.33 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -0.0099999999
Southwell 999978
Lay 14th 16:10 Lingfield |Battle Of 2.06 1.00 Loss 1 -1.04 -0.96
Marathon
Lay 14th 15:50 Penny Mallow 3.85 1.00 Win 5 0.95 0.08000000000
Fakenham 0002




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 13th 17:30 Winnetka 3.85 1.00 Win 0.95 -0.87
Chelmsford
City
Lay 13th 14:30 Leicester|Quick Wave 3.90 1.00 Loss -1.66 -1.82
Lay 13th 20:00 Pitcher\'s Point 2.68 1.00 Win 0.95 -0.16
Chelmsford
City
Lay 13th 19:00 Solar Heights 1.80 1.00 Loss -0.82 -1.11
Chelmsford
City
Lay 12th 16:00 Jorvik Prince 4.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -0.29
Southwell
Lay 12th 15:25 Cosmelli 3.00 1.00 Win 0.95 -1.24
Southwell
Lay 12th 16:35 Decision Maker 2.56 1.00 Win 0.95 -2.19
Southwell
Lay 12th 13:45 Princess 3.80 1.00 Win 0.95 -3.14
Southwell Harley
Lay 11th 16:50 Calevade 3.20 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.09
Newcastle
Lay 11th 16:20 Le Musee 2.74 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.04
Newcastle
Lay 11th 15:15 Prince Of 2.06 1.00 Loss -1.02 -5.99
Chelmsford Eagles
City
Lay 11th 14:05 Night Voyager 3.85 1.00 Win 0.95 -4.97
Chelmsford
City
Lay 11th 13:35 Watheer 3.65 1.00 Win 0.95 -5.92
Chelmsford
City
Lay 11th 18:20 Coast 2.24 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.87
Newcastle Ofalfujairah
Lay 11th 16:15 Estrela Star 2.48 1.00 Loss -1.36 -7.82
Chelmsford
City
Lay 10th 14:15 Fraser Island 2.92 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.46
Plumpton
Lay 7th 16:10 Tynecastle 2.37 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.41
Southwell Park
Lay 7th 15:05 Fox Shiniji 4.33 1.00 Win 0.95 -8.36
Southwell
Lay 7th 14:35 Iron Heart 2.52 1.00 Loss -1.21 -9.31
Southwell
Lay 7th 16:50 Bangor- |Faivoir 3.80 1.00 Loss -2.07 -8.1
On-Dee
Lay 7th 13:40 Bangor- |If You Say Run 2.04 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.03
On-Dee
Lay 7th 16:00 Kempton |Diamond River 5.50 1.00 Win 0.95 -6.98
Lay 7th 14:25 Kempton |Not That 3.80 1.00 Win 0.95 -7.93
Fuisse
Lay 7th 13:20 Kempton |Homer 4.33 1.00 Loss -3.70 -8.88
Lay 6th 16:25 Thurles |Favori De 5.50 1.00 Loss -5.82 -5.18
Champdou
Lay 6th 15:20 Thurles |Sempo 1.90 1.00 Loss -0.86 0.64
Lay 6th 14:15 Thurles |Whatsnotokno 2.94 1.00 Loss -1.38 15
W
Lay 6th 13:45 Thurles |Brog Ahaon 4.50 1.00 Win 0.95 2.88
Lay 6th 13:15 Thurles |Arvico Bleu 4.00 1.00 Win 0.95 1.93
Lay 6th 15:30 Glory And 2.66 1.00 Win 0.95 0.98
Doncaster Fortune
Lay 6th 16:20 Autumn Trail 4.50 1.00 Loss -4.63 0.03000000000
Chelmsford 0001
City
Lay 5th 16:15 Ludlow |The 2.75 1.00 Loss -1.83 4.66
Dellercheckout
Lay 5th 15:45 Ludlow |Gelboe De 4.33 1.00 Win 0.95 6.49
Chanay
Lay 5th 14:15 Ludlow |Paint The 2.37 1.00 Win 0.95 5.54




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Dream

Lay 5th 15:30 Mosakhar 4.00 1.00 Win 2 0.95 4.59
Southwell

Lay 4th 15:15 Market |Mcfabulous 2.50 1.00 Loss 1 -1.42 3.64
Rasen

Lay 4th 14:45 Market |Balgemmois 3.60 1.00 Win PU 0.95 5.06
Rasen

Lay 4th 14:10 Market |Blue Hussar 3.80 1.00 Win 6 0.95 4.11
Rasen

Lay 4th 13:40 Market |The Mighty 1.80 1.00 Win F 0.95 3.16
Rasen Don

Lay 4th 19:30 Kempton |Starfighter 3.75 1.00 Win 3 0.95 2.21

Lay 4th 15:00 Roxyfet 3.95 1.00 Win PU 0.95 1.26
Sedgefield

Lay 4th 14:45 Market |Balgemmois 4.20 1.00 Win PU 0.95 0.31
Rasen

Lay 4th 13:25 Sabbathical 2.84 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -0.64
Sedgefield

Lay 3rd 20:00 Sheriffmuir 2.52 1.00 Win 3 0.95 -1.59
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 3rd 18:30 Bezzas Lad 3.00 1.00 Win 10 0.95 -2.54
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 3rd 18:00 Divine 2.75 1.00 Loss 1 -1.96 -3.49
Wolverhampto (Connection
n

Lay 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Haul Us In 3.15 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -1.53

Lay 3rd 16:00 Carlisle |Haul Us In 3.30 1.00 Win 4 0.95 -2.48

Lay 3rd 15:25 Carlisle |Dorking Cock 1.67 1.00 Loss 1 -0.76 -3.43

Lay 3rd 14:55 Carlisle |Lily\'s Gem 3.75 1.00 Loss 1 -2.35 -2.67

Lay 1st 13:03 Full Of 3.75 1.00 Win 5 0.95 -0.32
\Wetherby Surprises

Lay 1st 16:33 Ask A Honey 2.46 1.00 Loss 1 -1.36 -1.27
\Wetherby Bee

Lay 1st 14:05 Ashington 3.33 1.00 Win 2 0.95 0.09
Musselburgh

Lay 1st 14:25 Sandown|Laurina 3.25 1.00 Win PU 0.95 -0.86

Lay 1st 12:40 Sandown|Palladium 3.05 1.00 Loss 1 -1.81 -1.81

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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